
MATERIALE INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 77545494

Data publicarii	16.01.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.207,13 RON - 2.207,13 RON

Descriere: Nr. Denumire Cantitate Um Pret vanzare Valoare 1 REDUCTIE PE FE*FI DN 4-2 (polietilena) 1. Buc 14.09 14.09 2 REDUCTIE EF PN16 SDR11 DN160/110 1. Buc 157.38 157.38 3 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 PN10 SDR17 DN110 3. Buc 18.98 56.94 4 FLANSA LIBERA PN10/16 DN100/110/125 3. Buc 69.00 207.00 5 ROBINET SERTAR PANA PN 10/16 DN 100 B 1. Buc 423.51 423.51 7 SURUB HEXAGONAL M16X80 50. Buc 5.53 276.50 8 PIULITA HEXAGONALA M16 50. Buc 0.83 41.50 9 SAIBA PLATA M16 50. Buc 0.50 25.00 10 GARNITURA CAUCIUC DN 100 4. Buc 4.50 18.00 14 ROBINET SFERA 2" FI-FI PN25 CU MANETA 1. Buc 120.04 120.04 15 SA BRANSARE PE 100 SDR11-17 DN400-315/160 1. Buc 867.17 867.17
